11U Division Il Boys Basketball
2009 National Championship
Registration and Practice Schedule Sunday July 26th, 2009

MANDATORY COACHES MEETING 2:30PM at Florida Institue of Technology

MANDATORY OPENING CEREMONY at 5:00PM at Florida Institue if Technology

Team
1 ILLINOIS FUTURE
2 ILLINOIS SPEED
3 LAKE COUNTY SPORTS ACADEMY
4 CONNECTICUT ROUGH RIDERS
5 BROWARD WARRIORS
6 FLORIDA RAMS
7 BBIC WILDCATS
8 BREVARD BULLS
9 HOUSTON ELITE
10 RYTES WARRIORS SILVER
11 TEAM SWAGGER
12 ISSA TEAM ELITE RED
13 LOUISVILLE ELITE
14 CLARK COUNTY CARDINALS
15 DELAWARE FINEST STARS (DFS)
16 DELAWARE PANTHERS
17 MD TIGERS
18 TEAM MELO
19 RIVERSIDE HAWKS
20 NC RISING STARS
21 UBA
22 WILSON BLUE DEVILS
23 FASTBREAK SPARTANS
24 MABC BENGALS
25 NEWARK TITANS
26 FAIRFAX STARS 11 GOLD
27 MARYLAND MARAUDERS
28 MARYLAND PANTHERS
29 MEN WITH VISION

Registration Time

12:05PM
12:10PM
12:10PM
12:15PM
12:15PM
12:20PM
12:20PM
12:25PM
12:25PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
12:35PM
12:35PM
12:40PM
12:40PM
12:45PM
12:45PM
12:50PM
12:50PM
12:55PM
12:55PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:05PM
1:05PM
1:10PM
1:10PM
1:15PM
1:15PM

Location

Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology

(1 Hour Practice)
Practice Times
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM

Practice Site

Viera High School

Viera High School

Viera High School

Viera High School
CocoaBeach High School
CocoaBeach High School
CocoaBeach High School
CocoaBeach High School
Eau Gallie

Eau Gallie

Eau Gallie

Eau Gallie

Cocoa High School
Cocoa High School
Cocoa High School
Cocoa High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Viera High School

Viera High School

Viera High School

Viera High School
CocoaBeach High School
CocoaBeach High School
CocoaBeach High School
CocoaBeach High School
Eau Gallie




30 PTS PISTONS

31 HUNTSVILLE HEAT

32 SOUTHEAST ELITE

33 ASCENSION JAGUARS

34 B R LIGHTNING

35 TEXAS BULLS

36 CONQUERORS AFC

37 DALLAS METRO MUSTANGS
38 NEWPORT NEWS VIKINGS
39 VIRGINIA PANTHERS

40 LONG ISLAND LIGHTNING - CLUESS

1:20PM
1:20PM
1:25PM
1:25PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:35PM
1:35PM
1:40PM
1:40PM
1:45PM

Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology

10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM

Eau Gallie

Eau Gallie

Eau Gallie

Cocoa High School
Cocoa High School
Cocoa High School
Cocoa High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
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