11U Division II Boys Basketball

2009 National Championship

Registration and Practice Schedule Sunday July 26th, 2009

MANDATORY COACHES MEETING 2:30PM at Florida Institue of Technology MANDATORY OPENING CEREMONY at 5:00PM at Florida Institue if Technology

	LIVEINGIVI at 0.001 iii at	Tronda matitue ii recimelogy	(1 Hour Practice)	
Team	Registration Time	Location	Practice Times	Practice Site
1 ILLINOIS FUTURE	12:05PM	Florida Institute of Technology	9:00AM	Viera High School
2 ILLINOIS SPEED	12:10PM	Florida Institute of Technology	9:00AM	Viera High School
3 LAKE COUNTY SPORTS ACADEMY	12:10PM	Florida Institute of Technology	9:00AM	Viera High School
4 CONNECTICUT ROUGH RIDERS	12:15PM	Florida Institute of Technology	9:00AM	Viera High School
5 BROWARD WARRIORS	12:15PM	Florida Institute of Technology	9:00AM	CocoaBeach High School
6 FLORIDA RAMS	12:20PM	Florida Institute of Technology	9:00AM	CocoaBeach High School
7 BBIC WILDCATS	12:20PM	Florida Institute of Technology	9:00AM	CocoaBeach High School
8 BREVARD BULLS	12:25PM	Florida Institute of Technology	9:00AM	CocoaBeach High School
9 HOUSTON ELITE	12:25PM	Florida Institute of Technology	9:00AM	Eau Gallie
10 RYTES WARRIORS SILVER	12:30PM	Florida Institute of Technology	9:00AM	Eau Gallie
11 TEAM SWAGGER	12:30PM	Florida Institute of Technology	9:00AM	Eau Gallie
12 ISSA TEAM ELITE RED	12:35PM	Florida Institute of Technology	9:00AM	Eau Gallie
13 LOUISVILLE ELITE	12:35PM	Florida Institute of Technology	9:00AM	Cocoa High School
14 CLARK COUNTY CARDINALS	12:40PM	Florida Institute of Technology	9:00AM	Cocoa High School
15 DELAWARE FINEST STARS (DFS)	12:40PM	Florida Institute of Technology	9:00AM	Cocoa High School
16 DELAWARE PANTHERS	12:45PM	Florida Institute of Technology	9:00AM	Cocoa High School
17 MD TIGERS	12:45PM	Florida Institute of Technology	9:00AM	Bayside High School
18 TEAM MELO	12:50PM	Florida Institute of Technology	9:00AM	Bayside High School
19 RIVERSIDE HAWKS	12:50PM	Florida Institute of Technology	9:00AM	Bayside High School
20 NC RISING STARS	12:55PM	Florida Institute of Technology	9:00AM	Bayside High School
21 UBA	12:55PM	Florida Institute of Technology	10:00AM	Viera High School
22 WILSON BLUE DEVILS	1:00PM	Florida Institute of Technology	10:00AM	Viera High School
23 FASTBREAK SPARTANS	1:00PM	Florida Institute of Technology	10:00AM	Viera High School
24 MABC BENGALS	1:05PM	Florida Institute of Technology	10:00AM	Viera High School
25 NEWARK TITANS	1:05PM	Florida Institute of Technology	10:00AM	CocoaBeach High School
26 FAIRFAX STARS 11 GOLD	1:10PM	Florida Institute of Technology	10:00AM	CocoaBeach High School
27 MARYLAND MARAUDERS	1:10PM	Florida Institute of Technology	10:00AM	CocoaBeach High School
28 MARYLAND PANTHERS	1:15PM	Florida Institute of Technology	10:00AM	CocoaBeach High School
29 MEN WITH VISION	1:15PM	Florida Institute of Technology	10:00AM	Eau Gallie

30 PTS PISTONS	1:20PM	Florida Institute of Technology	10:00AM	Eau Gallie
31 HUNTSVILLE HEAT	1:20PM	Florida Institute of Technology	10:00AM	Eau Gallie
32 SOUTHEAST ELITE	1:25PM	Florida Institute of Technology	10:00AM	Eau Gallie
33 ASCENSION JAGUARS	1:25PM	Florida Institute of Technology	10:00AM	Cocoa High School
34 B R LIGHTNING	1:30PM	Florida Institute of Technology	10:00AM	Cocoa High School
35 TEXAS BULLS	1:30PM	Florida Institute of Technology	10:00AM	Cocoa High School
36 CONQUERORS AFC	1:35PM	Florida Institute of Technology	10:00AM	Cocoa High School
37 DALLAS METRO MUSTANGS	1:35PM	Florida Institute of Technology	10:00AM	Bayside High School
38 NEWPORT NEWS VIKINGS	1:40PM	Florida Institute of Technology	10:00AM	Bayside High School
39 VIRGINIA PANTHERS	1:40PM	Florida Institute of Technology	10:00AM	Bayside High School
40 LONG ISLAND LIGHTNING - CLUESS	1:45PM	Florida Institute of Technology	10:00AM	Bayside High School